
RANK RANK Agg
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP Winner
1 1    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 27 27 54
1 2 Y M Justin Watts 49 1.473 41 1.935 48 3.195 49 2.514 187 2.279 3 3 6
1 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 32 2.503 48 3.079 45 2.421 44 3.798 169 2.950 22 12 34
1 4 Y M Steve Waldrep 0 999 32 4.962 47 3.701 45 4.014 124 252.919 25 25 50
1 5 Y M Justin Bryson 37 2.117 47 1.777 49 2.307 49 2.349 182 2.138 8 2 10
1 6 Y F Donna Matthews 48 3.5 38 2.286 41 3.419 48 2.312 175 2.879 21 11 32
1 7 Y M Ray Lowman 48 3.178 41 2.979 50 2.211 49 2.273 188 2.660 2 7 9
1 8 Y M Terry Hollady 50 2.419 31 3.091 47 2.694 49 2.018 177 2.556 15 4 19
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 50 1.559 44 2.577 43 4.289 48 2.366 185 2.698 5 8 13
1 10 Y M Johnny Mayo 38 2.338 33 5.063 44 3.178 36 3.772 151 3.588 24 21 45
1 11 Y M Richard DeSimone 43 3.844 44 4.681 48 3.075 45 4.802 180 4.101 12 23 35
1 12 Y M Brian Buttrick 48 2.723 42 2.082 39 4.138 49 2.933 178 2.969 13 13 26
1 13 Y M Chris Nichols 44 1.71 40 1.071 49 2.431 48 1.977 181 1.797 9 1 10
1 14 Y M Mike Hanes 48 3.398 46 4.941 44 3.663 47 3.224 185 3.807 7 22 29
1 15 Y M Buster Long 37 3.324 46 3.373 47 2.006 48 4.106 178 3.202 14 17 31
1 16 Y M Scotty Powell ® 48 2.589 46 3.13 42 2.764 48 2.504 184 2.747 6 9 15
2 1 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 28 28 56
2 2 Y M Mike Kuklis 39 2.423 38 3.194 44 3.92 41 2.993 162 3.133 23 16 39
2 3    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 29 29 58
2 4    0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 30 30 60
2 5 N M Tom Johansen 37 7.989 30 8.764 31 10.004 0 999 98 256.439 26 26 52
2 6 Y M David Matthews 43 2.583 40 3.669 49 2.132 44 2.81 176 2.799 17 10 27
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 42 3.132 46 3.886 46 2.685 42 3.315 176 3.255 19 19 38
2 8 Y M Randy Peele 46 4.099 47 2.965 49 2.027 35 2.888 177 2.995 16 15 31
2 9 Y M Brian Thomas 47 3.708 49 2.81 39 3.888 47 2.578 182 3.246 10 18 28
2 10 Y M Chris Haynes 45 4.301 47 2.064 41 6.395 44 6.184 177 4.736 20 24 44
2 11 Y M Reggie Wilson 48 2.538 44 2.097 45 3.554 50 2.432 187 2.655 4 6 10
2 12 Y M Bill Guynn 40 2.578 50 1.64 38 3.161 48 4.572 176 2.988 18 14 32
2 13 Y M Jeff Godfrey 49 1.714 47 2.654 44 3.491 49 2.568 189 2.607 1 5 6
2 14 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 31 31 62
2 15 Y M Jerry Yochim 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 32 32 64
2 16 Y M Darby Beck 48 2.406 43 3.499 45 4.594 46 2.529 182 3.257 11 20 31

TARGET 4 MATCH AGGLIHGT GUN TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3



RANK RANK Agg
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP Winner
1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 46 4.608 48 1.786 33 3.354 38 2.403 165 3.038 32 24 56
1 2 Y M Justin Watts 50 1.6 47 2.206 47 2.375 46 2.222 190 2.101 4 5 9
1 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 49 1.621 46 3.315 46 1.851 43 1.675 184 2.116 13 6 19
1 4 Y M Tim Hawkins 39 5.195 48 2.255 35 4.505 40 3.752 162 3.927 34 31 65
1 5 Y M Justin Bryson 49 1.638 50 2.022 48 1.819 48 1.868 195 1.837 1 2 3
1 6 Y F Donna Matthews 49 2.171 48 2.17 44 2.244 42 2.558 183 2.286 15 11 26
1 7 Y M Ray Lowman 50 1.764 47 2.414 47 2.708 49 2.058 193 2.236 2 10 12
1 8 Y M Terry Hollady 45 3.466 46 3.658 47 2.977 46 0.953 184 2.764 14 17 31
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 43 2.239 48 2.438 43 2.067 47 1.98 181 2.181 20 7 27
1 10 Y M Johnny Mayo 43 2.002 45 1.77 45 4.081 46 1.643 179 2.374 23 12 35
1 11 Y M Richard DeSimone 50 1.743 45 2.582 49 2.944 41 1.674 185 2.236 12 9 21
1 12 Y M Brian Buttrick 48 2.512 47 3.774 44 3.051 45 3.821 184 3.290 16 27 43
1 13 Y M Chris Nichols 49 2.746 43 1.667 48 1.492 48 1.772 188 1.919 6 4 10
1 14 Y M Mike Hanes 40 3.389 45 3.065 46 2.314 47 2.947 178 2.929 25 20 45
1 15 Y M Buster Long 49 1.915 46 1.987 44 1.378 48 2.288 187 1.892 8 3 11
1 16 Y M Scotty Powell ® 47 1.979 46 2.602 45 1.134 49 3.151 187 2.217 9 8 17
2 1 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 35 35 70
2 2 Y M Mike Kuklis 47 3.162 47 1.829 43 5.708 46 2.564 183 3.316 19 28 47
2 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 45 2.73 49 2.314 48 4.1 44 2.949 186 3.023 11 22 33
2 4 Y M Mark Eaker ® 48 2.884 50 1.217 36 4.322 39 3.672 173 3.024 28 23 51
2 5 N M Tom Johansen 37 4.236 47 4.532 46 5.562 44 5.287 174 4.904 30 33 63
2 6 Y M David Matthews 43 2.226 47 2.28 47 4.278 46 3.193 183 2.994 18 21 39
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 47 2.098 49 2.434 47 3.082 44 2.274 187 2.472 10 14 24
2 8 Y M Frank Vanhoose 43 6.07 48 2.58 38 2.822 49 1.579 178 3.263 26 25 51
2 9 Y M Brian Thomas 40 3.49 43 4.733 43 4.305 43 2.817 169 3.836 31 30 61
2 10 Y M Chris Haynes 44 4.089 45 3.982 46 4.217 47 5.293 182 4.395 22 32 54
2 11 N M Bill Shamblin 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 36 36 72
2 12 Y M Bill Guynn 37 3.444 40 3.092 43 2.474 42 4.112 162 3.281 33 26 59
2 13 Y M Jeff Godfrey 46 2.056 50 1.847 50 1.236 45 1.977 191 1.779 3 1 4
2 14 Y M James Coffey 49 2.442 48 3.329 49 2.39 44 1.631 190 2.448 5 13 18
2 15 Y M Jerry Yochim 40 6.023 49 2.245 45 3.918 41 9.625 175 5.453 29 34 63
2 16 Y M Darby Beck 42 2.458 44 3.196 45 2.666 44 2.988 175 2.827 27 18 45

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - June 9, 2018
HEAVY GUN TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 MATCH AGG



3 1 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 37 37 74
3 2 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 38 38 76
3 3 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 39 39 78
3 4 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 40 40 80
3 5 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 41 41 82
3 6 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 42 42 84
3 7 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 43 43 86
3 8 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 44 44 88
3 9 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 45 45 90
3 10 Y M Randy Peele 45 2.041 50 1.56 38 3.454 46 2.882 179 2.484 24 15 39
3 11 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 46 46 92
3 12 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 47 47 94
3 13 Y M Steve Waldrep 47 2.069 43 3.632 47 1.976 46 3.788 183 2.866 17 19 36
3 14 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999 0 999.000 48 48 96
3 15 Y M Thomas Parker 50 1.722 48 2.001 44 3.307 46 3.499 188 2.632 7 16 23
3 16 Y M Reggie Wison 48 3.523 44 4.561 45 2.265 45 4.28 182 3.657 21 29 50



NAME Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
Bill Guynn 6BRX Rem Krieger DeSimone Shehane NF 55 Varget Berger 105 450
Bill Shamblin 6BR Savage PacNor Choate  Tasco 10x40 105
Brian Buttrick 6BRA Bat JLRB Plainfield Byers Sightron 50
Brian Thomas 6mm Savage
Buster Long 6mm Rem Hart G.Williams McMillan NF 42 Varget Berger 105 Fed
Chris Haynes 6.5 Rem Royce Tolley
Chris Nichols 6mm Bat Brux Nichols McMillan Vortex 60     
Chuck Bass 6mm Baity Krieger Baity Bass Leupold 45 Varget Berger WW
Chuckie Bass 6BR Geske Hart Baity Leupold 45 Varget Berger
Darby Beck 6mm Brux Berger
David Matthews 6Dasher Borden Brux Bowman PR&T NF
Donna Matthews 6Dasher Bat Brux Bowman PR&T NF
Eric Dove 6mm Bat Brux Wheeler/Davis LRB March 60 Varget Matrix 105 CCI
Frank Vanhoose 6BRX Bat Krieger Coffey Byers NF 42 Varget Berger 105 Fed
James Coffey 22Grendal CPS BRUX Coffey Coffey Vortex 60 8208XBR Sierra 80 205
Jeff Godfrey 6Dasher Polar Krieger M.Davis Kelbly NF 42 Varget Berger 105 450
Jerry Yochim 6BR Bat Krieger J. Goforth NF 55 Barnes CCI
Jimmy Matter 6.5x284 Barnards Krieger Plainfield Stocky Weaver 40 H4350 BIB 135 BR-2
Johnny Mayo ® 6BRA Bat Bartlein Plainfield Byers NF 55 Varget Berger  450
Justin Bryson 6BR Borden BRUX Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger  CCI
Justin Watts 6mm Bat Brux Plainfield Tracker NF 42 Varget Berger 105 450
Mark Eaker ® 6BRX Hall Hart Ken Rhyne Leupold 45 Varget Berger 108
Mike Hanes 6mm Bat  M. Davis Alvey NF
Mike Kuklis 6mm Panda Krieger Wheeler Wheeler   RL-15 Berger 105 450
Randy Peele 6Dasher Baity Krieger Baity McMillan Leupold 45 RL-15 Berger CCI
Ray Lowman 6Dasher Bat Brux CN  NF 42 RL-15 Berger 105 450
Reggie Wilson 6mm Bat Brux Wilson Vortex 60 Varget Berger  CCI
Richard DeSimone 6mm Viper Brux DeSimone Byers Leupold 40 Varget  105 CCI
Scotty Powell ® 6mm Bat Brux Nichols    
Seth Wooten 300WSM Bat Krieger NicholsPlainfield McMillan NF 55  Berger 210  
Steve Waldrep 22Grenda Bat Brux Coffey Byers NF 42
Terry Hollady 6mm Bat Brux Goodling Tracker NF 55 Varget StayMolly 109 CCI
Thomas Parker 6Dasher Hall Krieger G.Williams Byers NF 42     
Tim Hawkins 6br Bat Goforth McMillan NF 42 Varget Berger 105
Tom Johanson ® 223

NAME Caliber Action Barrel Gunsmith Stock Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
Bill Guynn 6BRX Rem Krieger DeSimone Shehane NF 55 Varget Berger 105 450
Brian Buttrick 6BRA Bat JLRB Plainfield Byers Sightron 50
Brian Thomas 6mm Savage
Buster Long 6mm Rem Hart G.Williams McMillan NF 42 Varget Berger 105 Fed
Chris Haynes 6.5 Rem Royce Tolley
Chris Nichols 6mm Bat Brux Nichols Byers Vortex 60     
Chuckie Bass 6BR Bat Krieger Baity Tracker Leupold 45 Varget Berger
Darby Beck 6mm Brux Berger
David Matthews 6Dasher Borden Brux Bowman PR&T NF
Donna Matthews 6Dasher Bat Brux Bowman PR&T NF
Eric Dove 6mm Bat Brux Wheeler/Davis LRB March 60 Varget Matrix 105 CCI
Jeff Godfrey 6BR Polar Brux M.Davis Hall/Godfrey NF 42 RL-15 Berger 105 450
Jerry Yochim 6BR Bat Krieger J. Goforth NF 55 Barnes CCI
Johnny Mayo ® 6BRA Bat Bartlein Plainfield Byers NF 55 Varget Berger  450
Justin Bryson 6BR Borden BRUX Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget Berger  CCI
Justin Watts 6mm Bat Brux Plainfield Tracker NF 55 Varget VT 103 450
Mike Hanes 6mm Bat   ST1000 NF
Mike Kuklis 6mm Panda Krieger Wheeler Wheeler   RL-15 Berger 105 450
Randy Peele 6Dasher Baity Krieger Baity McMillan Leupold 45 RL-15 Berger CCI
Ray Lowman 6Dasher Bat Brux CN  NF 42 RL-15 Berger 105 450
Reggie Wilson 6mm Panda Brux Wilson NF 42 Varget VT 103 CCI
Richard DeSimone 6mm Viper Brux DeSimone Byers Leupold 40 Varget  105 CCI
Scotty Powell ® 6mm Bat Brux Nichols    
Seth Wooten 6Dasher Borden BRUX Nichols Low Boy Sightron 10X50  Barts 103  
Steve Waldrep 22Grenda Bat Brux Coffey Byers NF 42
Terry Hollady 6mm Bat Brux Goodling Tracker NF 55 Varget StayMolly 109 CCI
Tom Johanson ® 223

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - Light Gun - June 09, 2018

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - Heavy Gun - June 09, 2018



T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE POINTS R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP POINTS
1 5 Y M Justin Bryson 49 50 48 48 195 1.837 1 5 2 13 Y M Jeff Godfrey 2.056 1.847 1.236 1.977 1.779 191 1 5
1 7 Y M Ray Lowman 50 47 47 49 193 2.236 2 4 1 5 Y M Justin Bryson 1.638 2.022 1.819 1.868 1.837 195 2 4
2 13 Y M Jeff Godfrey 46 50 50 45 191 1.779 3 3 1 15 Y M Buster Long 1.915 1.987 1.378 2.288 1.892 187 3 3
1 2 Y M Justin Watts 50 47 47 46 190 2.101 4 2 1 13 Y M Chris Nichols 2.746 1.667 1.492 1.772 1.919 188 4 2
2 14 Y M James Coffey 49 48 49 44 190 2.448 5 1 1 2 Y M Justin Watts 1.600 2.206 2.375 2.222 2.101 190 5 1
1 13 Y M Chris Nichols 49 43 48 48 188 1.919 6 0 1 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 1.621 3.315 1.851 1.675 2.116 184 6 0
3 15 Y M Thomas Parker 50 48 44 46 188 2.632 7 0 1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 2.239 2.438 2.067 1.980 2.181 181 7 0
1 15 Y M Buster Long 49 46 44 48 187 1.892 8 0 1 16 Y M Scotty Powell ® 1.979 2.602 1.134 3.151 2.217 187 8 0
1 16 Y M Scotty Powell ® 47 46 45 49 187 2.217 9 0 1 7 Y M Ray Lowman 1.764 2.414 2.708 2.058 2.236 193 9 0
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 47 49 47 44 187 2.472 10 0 1 11 Y M Richard DeSimone 1.743 2.582 2.944 1.674 2.236 185 10 0
2 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 45 49 48 44 186 3.023 11 0 1 6 Y F Donna Matthews 2.171 2.170 2.244 2.558 2.286 183 11 0
1 11 Y M Richard DeSimone 50 45 49 41 185 2.236 12 0 1 10 Y M Johnny Mayo 2.002 1.770 4.081 1.643 2.374 179 12 0
1 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 49 46 46 43 184 2.116 13 0 2 14 Y M James Coffey 2.442 3.329 2.390 1.631 2.448 190 13 0
1 8 Y M Terry Hollady 45 46 47 46 184 2.764 14 0 2 7 Y M Eric Dove 2.098 2.434 3.082 2.274 2.472 187 14 0
1 12 Y M Brian Buttrick 48 47 44 45 184 3.290 15 0 3 10 Y M Randy Peele 2.041 1.560 3.454 2.882 2.484 179 15 0
1 6 Y F Donna Matthews 49 48 44 42 183 2.286 16 0 3 15 Y M Thomas Parker 1.722 2.001 3.307 3.499 2.632 188 16 0
3 13 Y M Steve Waldrep 47 43 47 46 183 2.866 17 0 1 8 Y M Terry Hollady 3.466 3.658 2.977 0.953 2.764 184 17 0
2 6 Y M David Matthews 43 47 47 46 183 2.994 18 0 2 16 Y M Darby Beck 2.458 3.196 2.666 2.988 2.827 175 18 0
2 2 Y M Mike Kuklis 47 47 43 46 183 3.316 19 0 3 13 Y M Steve Waldrep 2.069 3.632 1.976 3.788 2.866 183 19 0
3 16 Y M Reggie Wison 48 44 45 45 182 3.657 20 0 1 14 Y M Mike Hanes 3.389 3.065 2.314 2.947 2.929 178 20 0
2 10 Y M Chris Haynes 44 45 46 47 182 4.395 21 0 2 6 Y M David Matthews 2.226 2.280 4.278 3.193 2.994 183 21 0
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 43 48 43 47 181 2.181 22 0 2 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 2.730 2.314 4.100 2.949 3.023 186 22 0
1 10 Y M Johnny Mayo 43 45 45 46 179 2.374 23 0 2 4 Y M Mark Eaker ® 2.884 1.217 4.322 3.672 3.024 173 23 0
3 10 Y M Randy Peele 45 50 38 46 179 2.484 24 0 1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 4.608 1.786 3.354 2.403 3.038 165 24 0
1 14 Y M Mike Hanes 40 45 46 47 178 2.929 25 0 2 8 Y M Frank Vanhoose 6.070 2.580 2.822 1.579 3.263 178 25 0
2 8 Y M Frank Vanhoose 43 48 38 49 178 3.263 26 0 2 12 Y M Bill Guynn 3.444 3.092 2.474 4.112 3.281 162 26 0
2 16 Y M Darby Beck 42 44 45 44 175 2.827 27 0 1 12 Y M Brian Buttrick 2.512 3.774 3.051 3.821 3.290 184 27 0
2 15 Y M Jerry Yochim 40 49 45 41 175 5.453 28 0 2 2 Y M Mike Kuklis 3.162 1.829 5.708 2.564 3.316 183 28 0
2 4 Y M Mark Eaker ® 48 50 36 39 173 3.024 29 0 3 16 Y M Reggie Wison 3.523 4.561 2.265 4.280 3.657 182 29 0
2 9 Y M Brian Thomas 40 43 43 43 169 3.836 30 0 2 9 Y M Brian Thomas 3.490 4.733 4.305 2.817 3.836 169 30 0
1 1 Y M Jimmy Matters 46 48 33 38 165 3.038 31 0 1 4 Y M Tim Hawkins 5.195 2.255 4.505 3.752 3.927 162 31 0
2 12 Y M Bill Guynn 37 40 43 42 162 3.281 32 0 2 10 Y M Chris Haynes 4.089 3.982 4.217 5.293 4.395 182 32 0
1 4 Y M Tim Hawkins 39 48 35 40 162 3.927 33 0 2 15 Y M Jerry Yochim 6.023 2.245 3.918 9.625 5.453 175 33 0
2 5 N M Tom Johansen 37 47 46 44 174 4.904 34 0 2 5 N M Tom Johansen 4.236 4.532 5.562 5.287 4.904 174 34 0
2 11 N M Bill Shamblin DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ 36 0 2 11 N M Bill Shamblin DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ 36 0

T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS T-1 T-2 T-3 T-4 RANK IBS
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE GROUP SCORE POINTS R B IBS M/F NAME GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP GROUP SCORE GROUP POINTS
2 13 Y M Jeff Godfrey 49 47 44 49 189 2.607 1 4 1 13 Y M Chris Nichols 1.710 1.071 2.431 1.977 1.797 181 1 4
1 7 Y M Ray Lowman 48 41 50 49 188 2.660 2 3 1 5 Y M Justin Bryson 2.117 1.777 2.307 2.349 2.138 182 2 3
1 2 Y M Justin Watts 49 41 48 49 187 2.279 3 2 1 2 Y M Justin Watts 1.473 1.935 3.195 2.514 2.279 187 3 2
2 11 Y M Reggie Wilson 48 44 45 50 187 2.655 4 1 1 8 Y M Terry Hollady 2.419 3.091 2.694 2.018 2.556 177 4 1
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 50 44 43 48 185 2.698 5 0 2 13 Y M Jeff Godfrey 1.714 2.654 3.491 2.568 2.607 189 5 0
1 14 Y M Mike Hanes 48 46 44 47 185 3.807 6 0 2 11 Y M Reggie Wilson 2.538 2.097 3.554 2.432 2.655 187 6 0
1 16 Y M Scotty Powell ® 48 46 42 48 184 2.747 7 0 1 7 Y M Ray Lowman 3.178 2.979 2.211 2.273 2.660 188 7 0
1 5 Y M Justin Bryson 37 47 49 49 182 2.138 8 0 1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 1.559 2.577 4.289 2.366 2.698 185 8 0
2 9 Y M Brian Thomas 47 49 39 47 182 3.246 9 0 1 16 Y M Scotty Powell ® 2.589 3.130 2.764 2.504 2.747 184 9 0
2 16 Y M Darby Beck 48 43 45 46 182 3.257 10 0 2 6 Y M David Matthews 2.583 3.669 2.132 2.810 2.799 176 10 0
1 13 Y M Chris Nichols 44 40 49 48 181 1.797 11 0 1 6 Y F Donna Matthews 3.500 2.286 3.419 2.312 2.879 175 11 0
1 11 Y M Richard DeSimone 43 44 48 45 180 4.101 12 0 1 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 2.503 3.079 2.421 3.798 2.950 169 12 0
1 12 Y M Brian Buttrick 48 42 39 49 178 2.969 13 0 1 12 Y M Brian Buttrick 2.723 2.082 4.138 2.933 2.969 178 13 0
1 15 Y M Buster Long 37 46 47 48 178 3.202 14 0 2 12 Y M Bill Guynn 2.578 1.640 3.161 4.572 2.988 176 14 0
1 8 Y M Terry Hollady 50 31 47 49 177 2.556 15 0 2 8 Y M Randy Peele 4.099 2.965 2.027 2.888 2.995 177 15 0
2 8 Y M Randy Peele 46 47 49 35 177 2.995 16 0 2 2 Y M Mike Kuklis 2.423 3.194 3.920 2.993 3.133 162 16 0
2 10 Y M Chris Haynes 45 47 41 44 177 4.736 17 0 1 15 Y M Buster Long 3.324 3.373 2.006 4.106 3.202 178 17 0
2 6 Y M David Matthews 43 40 49 44 176 2.799 18 0 2 9 Y M Brian Thomas 3.708 2.810 3.888 2.578 3.246 182 18 0
2 12 Y M Bill Guynn 40 50 38 48 176 2.988 19 0 2 7 Y M Eric Dove 3.132 3.886 2.685 3.315 3.255 176 19 0
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 42 46 46 42 176 3.255 20 0 2 16 Y M Darby Beck 2.406 3.499 4.594 2.529 3.257 182 20 0
1 6 Y F Donna Matthews 48 38 41 48 175 2.879 21 0 1 10 Y M Johnny Mayo 2.338 5.063 3.178 3.772 3.588 151 21 0
1 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 32 48 45 44 169 2.950 22 0 1 14 Y M Mike Hanes 3.398 4.941 3.663 3.224 3.807 185 22 0
2 2 Y M Mike Kuklis 39 38 44 41 162 3.133 23 0 1 11 Y M Richard DeSimone 3.844 4.681 3.075 4.802 4.101 180 23 0
1 10 Y M Johnny Mayo 38 33 44 36 151 3.588 24 0 2 10 Y M Chris Haynes 4.301 2.064 6.395 6.184 4.736 177 24 0
1 4 Y M Steve Waldrep DNQ 32 47 45 DNQ DNQ 25 0 1 4 Y M Steve Waldrep DNQ 4.962 3.701 4.014 DNQ DNQ 25 0
2 15 Y M Jerry Yochim DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ 26 0 2 15 Y M Jerry Yochim DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ DNQ 26 0
2 5 N M Tom Johansen 37 30 31 DNQ DNQ DNQ 27 0 2 5 N M Tom Johansen 7.989 8.764 10.004 DNQ DNQ DNQ 27 0
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Piedmont Gun Club IBS 600 Yard Winners June 09, 2018
LR: Jeff Godfrey, Buster Long, Ray Lowman, Chris Nichols, Justin Bryson, Justin Watts



HG RANK HG RANK LG RANK LG RANK HG/LG HG/LG AGG 2-GUN
R B IBS M/F NAME SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP AGG RANK GROUP RANK
2 13 Y M Jeff Godfrey 3 1 1 5 10 2.193 1
1 5 Y M Justin Bryson 1 2 8 2 13 1.987 2
1 2 Y M Justin Watts 4 5 3 3 15 2.190 3
1 7 Y M Ray Lowman 2 9 2 7 20 2.448 4
1 13 Y M Chris Nichols 6 4 11 1 22 1.858 5
1 16 Y M Scotty Powell ® 9 8 7 9 33 2.482 6
1 9 Y M Seth Wooten 22 7 5 8 42 2.439 7
1 15 Y M Buster Long 8 3 14 17 42 2.547 8
1 8 Y M Terry Hollady 14 17 15 4 50 2.660 9
1 11 Y M Richard DeSimone 12 10 12 23 57 3.168 10
1 6 Y F Donna Matthews 16 11 21 11 59 2.583 11
3 16 Y M Reggie Wison 20 29 4 6 59 3.156 12
2 7 Y M Eric Dove 10 14 20 19 63 2.863 13
2 6 Y M David Matthews 18 21 18 10 67 2.896 14
1 12 Y M Brian Buttrick 15 27 13 13 68 3.129 15
1 3 Y M Chuckie Bass 13 22 22 12 69 2.533 16
3 10 Y M Randy Peele 24 15 16 15 70 2.740 17
1 14 Y M Mike Hanes 25 20 6 22 73 3.368 18
2 16 Y M Darby Beck 27 18 10 20 75 3.042 19
1 10 Y M Johnny Mayo 23 12 24 21 80 2.981 20
2 2 Y M Mike Kuklis 19 28 23 16 86 3.224 21
3 13 Y M Steve Waldrep 17 19 25 25 86 DNQ 22
2 9 Y M Brian Thomas 30 30 9 18 87 3.541 23
2 12 Y M Bill Guynn 32 26 19 14 91 3.134 24
2 10 Y M Chris Haynes 21 32 17 24 94 4.566 25
2 15 Y M Jerry Yochim 28 33 26 26 113 DNQ 26

Piedmont Gun Club 600 Yard - June 9, 2018
2 - GUN 

Heavy Gun Agg Winner: Justin Bryson
Light Gun Agg Winner: Justin Watts

2 - Gun Agg Winner: Jeff Godfrey
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